
Show Name:

Programme Results Report

Area: 5 - STH QLD

Judge:

COTTON COUNTRY MOTHERS DAY SHOW  (10/05/2024)

$15000 Non Pro No Entries: 22

1 ROBYN CLARKBC COLD STEEL 80793 6 $632.411

2 JON M BAKERBULLA DEMI 81476 5 $465.991

3 TERRY KEVIN ELLIOTTBOHEMIAN ROC 8143 4 $282.921

4 ANDREW THOMAS O'TOOLEBET SHES PERPEPTUAL 85223 2.5 $108.181

4 JADE WILLIAMSONIM NOT NEGOTIABLE 86127 2.5 $108.181

6 TONY SCANTLEBURYA PEPTO I WOOD B 85215 1 $66.571

$15000 Novice No Entries: 31

1 ELI VOGELEB S CATTAIL 11201 6 $813.401

2 HEATH SINCLAIRREY VON STEVIE 86013 5 $599.351

3 ISAAC WESTERHUISREYS YA ONE MOORE 85577 4 $363.891

4 WARWICK SCREENPURRFECT TEN 85509 3 $149.841

5 ROBERT MACKAYIM NOT NEGOTIABLE 86127 2 $128.431

6 STEVE  SMITHIZZY SMOOTH REVIEW 86032 0.33 $28.541

6 DARREN PALMERPURRFECT TIMING 11130 0.33 $28.541

6 ISAAC WESTERHUISKISS MY GRASS 86120 0.33 $28.541

$5000 Novice No Entries: 32

1 BILL TONKINWICKED WIND 86476 6 $833.511

2 HEATH SINCLAIRREY VON STEVIE 86013 5 $614.161

3 ISAAC WESTERHUISKISS MY GRASS 86120 4 $372.881

4 LLOYD NEILSENDUPLICITY 80160 2.5 $142.571

4 HEATH SINCLAIRCOCONINA 10589 2.5 $142.571

6 ISAAC WESTERHUISREYS YA ONE MOORE 85577 1 $87.741

$7500 Non Pro No Entries: 25

1 BREE ARNALLALITTLE RED COLONEL 8172 6 $692.741

2 JAMES CHRISTENSENA LITTLE TIME SOON 10787 5 $510.441

3 JODIE TURVEYKENETICUT 81627 4 $309.911

4 ELOISE JOHNSONCALINDA LOTS OF LACE 80133 3 $127.611

5 DELVENE WOLTMANNSTYLISH TAPPER 11144 2 $109.381

6 JAMES CHRISTENSENMETALLIC D REY 85442 0.33 $24.311

6 SARAH HOLBOROW-HARVEYBLUES LITTLE CAT 80653 0.33 $24.311

6 STACIE WELKCHICK N CHIPS 86190 0.33 $24.311

Amateur No Entries: 22
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1 STACIE WELKCHICK N CHIPS 86190 6 $632.411

2 BRETT PECHEYMAKERS HOLLY 85576 5 $465.991

3 BRETT PECHEYROMA REY VON 86364 4 $282.921

4 NEIL FLYNNWOODY BE METALLIC 86469 2.5 $108.181

4 TERRY KEVIN ELLIOTTBOHEMIAN ROC 8143 2.5 $108.181

6 JULIE SHEEDYMETALLIC FROST 86373 0.33 $22.191

6 ROBYN CLARKBC COLD STEEL 80793 0.33 $22.191

6 KAYLA   WARRIANSWEET EIGHTY SEVEN 80086 0.33 $22.191

Grass Roots Cutting 1 handed No Entries: 10

1 CHRISTELLE  KIESCOCONINA 10589 3 $128.851

2 CARA CHAMPIONISCOTTAPEPTO 81143 2 $77.311

3 GABE HOCHDUAL RAE DOLL Q79701 1 $51.541

Grass Roots Cutting 2 handed No Entries: 6

1 DECLAN FOGARTYLIGHT MY FIRE 80935 2 $92.771

2 JO  MUNROGILPARK REYS SPIN ?7450 1 $61.851

Novice Non Pro No Entries: 20

1 LORI MACKAYONE TIME MAVERICK 86323 5 $607.781

2 BRETT PECHEYMAKERS MEMORY 86189 4 $451.941

3 NEIL FLYNNWOODY BE METALLIC 86469 3 $280.511

4 ELOISE JOHNSONCALINDA LOTS OF LACE 80133 2 $124.671

5 CRAIG JONESHIGHLY JUSTIFIED 85782 0.5 $46.751

5 EMMA SARAH STOCKDALEROC N RYE 86097 0.5 $46.751

Open Cutting No Entries: 13

1 PHILLIP JOHN SMITHFULL BOAR STYLE 85451 4 $475.181

2 STEVE  SMITHMETALLIC REYTING 85503 3 $356.391

3 ISAAC WESTERHUISKISS MY GRASS 86120 2 $237.591

4 ISAAC WESTERHUISREYS YA ONE MOORE 85577 1 $118.801

Open Non Pro No Entries: 23

1 AMELIA SERVINROCKIN ROCKABYE 85567 6 $652.521

2 SHENNAE BARBOURSMART LITTLE SUGAR 81467 5 $480.801

3 DOMINIC WILLIAMSHIPHALAIR 86792 4 $291.921

4 JULIE SHEEDYMETALLIC FROST 86373 3 $120.201

5 LLOYD NEILSENDUPLICITY 80160 2 $103.031
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6 EMMA SARAH STOCKDALEROC N RYE 86097 1 $68.691

Rookies No Entries: 28

1 BREE ARNALLALITTLE RED COLONEL 8172 6 $753.071

2 GABE HOCHCHILLI CAT 86544 5 $554.891

3 CHARLOTTE  THOMASKITTYS DA VINCI 11060 4 $336.901

4 JESSIE BRITTONTALAFA REY DOX 11247 3 $138.721

5 CHRISTELLE  KIESCOCONINA 10589 2 $118.911

6 SCOTT CHAMPIONISCOTTAPEPTO 81143 1 $79.271

Snafflebit No Entries: 16

1 PENNY MACINTOSHDOTMAH SWEET TALKER 86774 5 $333.841

2 PETER BRAZIERA STYLISH CAT 86199 4 $248.241

3 PETER BRAZIERFIFTY SHADES OF METALLIC ?7936 3 $154.081

4 DANIELLE PALMERDRESS ME UP 85560 2 $68.481

5 THANE HOHNROCKNROLL TRAIN ?8373 0.5 $25.681

5 PENNY MACINTOSHMETRIC MAN 86775 0.5 $25.681

Youth Junior No Entries: 4

1 MITCHELL STAIBSALOON DANCER 10436 2 $64.021

2 DECLAN FOGARTYLIGHT MY FIRE 80935 1 $42.681

Youth Senior No Entries: 7

1 BREE ARNALLALITTLE RED COLONEL 8172 3 $74.611

2 BAILEE MCCLURGSMOOTH AS HELL 81405 2 $44.771

3 CHARLOTTE  THOMASKITTYS DA VINCI 11060 1 $29.851
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